Winter 2020
Melbourne Pricelist *Prices include GST
White Bin Liners - Food Grade & Free Delivery
Product Code  / Specifications                      1 Carton 2 Cartons 5 Cartons 10 Cartons
BLA-80400 80Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $106.70 $96.80 $88.55 $80.85
1000x500x300mm 25um 400/ctn
*Our most popular white catering bin liner-  BLA-80400 offers excellent Quality & Value, 400 bags per carton
BLA-100 100Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $106.70 $96.80 $88.55 $80.85
1200x600x300mm 35um 200/ctn Fits 120ltr wheely bins
BLA-240A 240Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $75.90 $66.00 $58.85 $55.55
1500x620x500mm 30um 100/ctn
BLA-72 72Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $106.15 $96.25 $88.00 $80.30
900x500x250mm 40um 250/ctn Extra Heavy Duty 40um
BLA-36 36Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $104.50 $94.60 $86.35 $78.65
750x300x250mm 15um 1000/ctn
Smaller White Bin Liners
Product Code  / Specifications                      1 Carton 2 Cartons 5 Cartons 10 Cartons
BLA-54W 54ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $106.70 $96.80 $88.55 $81.40
910x430x200mm 20um 500/ctn
BLA-45 45Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $95.70 $85.80 $77.55 $72.60
780x340x250mm 15um 500/ctn
BLA-36W10 36Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $92.40 $83.05 $74.25 $69.85
700x350x240mm 10um 1000/ctn
BLA-27W10 27Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $85.25 $75.90 $67.65 $62.70
650mmx300+210mm 10um 1000/ctn
BLA-18 18Ltr White Bin Liners on Rolls $71.50 $61.60 $53.35 $48.40
540x270x240mm 10um 1000/ctn
Prices include GST & free Delivery
ph:   1300 246 546
*Prices subject to change though correct at time of printing September 2020
  Please contact us for quotation with pricing locked in for 6-12 months
Winter 2020
Melbourne Pricelist *Prices include GST
& Free Delivery
CLEAR COLOURED BIN LINERS
Product Code  / Specifications                      1 Carton 2 Cartons 5 Cartons 10 Cartons
# BLA-80C30 80Ltr Clear Bin Liners on Rolls $98.45 $89.10 $80.30 $75.90
1000x500x300mm 30um 250/ctn
# BLA-120C30 120ltr Clear Bin Liners on Rolls $104.50 $95.15 $86.35 $79.20
1200x600x300mm 30um 200/ctn
# BLA-240C30 240ltr Clear Bin Liners on Roll $90.75 $81.40 $73.15 $65.45
1450x700x440mm 30um 100/ctn
# BLA-240C75 240ltr Heavy Duty Clear Bin Liners $157.85 $148.50 $134.75 $132.00
1600x710x400mm 75um 100/roll
# BLA-660C 660ltr Clear Bin Liners on Roll $194.15 $184.80 $171.05 $168.30
1350 x 1235+770mm 40um 100/roll
# BLA-72Blue 72ltr Blue Bin Liners $91.85 $81.95 $73.70 $68.75
910x500x250mm 25um 250/ctn
# BLA-RLB Roadside Litter Bag Orange $83.60 $74.25 $65.45 $61.05
935x370x250mm 25um 250/ctn
BLACK BIN LINERS
Product Code  / Specifications                      1 Carton 2 Cartons 5 Cartons 10 Cartons
# BLA-54B25 54ltr Black Bin Liners on rolls $85.25 $75.35 $67.10 $59.95
910x640mm 25um 250/ctn
# BLA-72B20 72LT Black Bin Liner on rolls $82.50 $73.15 $64.35 $59.95
900x500+250mm 20um 250/ctn
# BLA-80B30 80ltr Black Bin Liners on Rolls $90.75 $80.85 $72.60 $65.45
1000x500x250mm 30um 250/ctn
# BLA-120B25 120ltr Black Bin Liners on Rolls $79.20 $69.30 $61.05 $56.10
1200x700x440mm 25um 100/ctn
# BLA-120B100 120ltr Black Bin Liners Extra Heavy Duty $92.95 $83.60 $77.55 $75.90
1200x600x300mm 100um 50/ctn 100um thick
# BLA-240B30 240ltr Black Bin Liners $90.75 $81.40 $72.60 $65.45
1450x710+440mm 30um 100/ctn
# BLA-360B35 360ltr Black Bin Liners on roll $110.55 $100.65 $92.40 $84.70
1450x790+700mm 35um 100/roll
#
Prices include GST & free Delivery
ph:   1300 246 546
                   *Prices subject to change though correct at time of printing September 2020
                            Please contact us for quotation with pricing locked in for 6-12 months